Taffy Apple Salad

Servings:
Meal Type:

Category:

HACCP Process:

Taffy Apple Salad

Ingredients

320 Fluid Ounce APPLE SLCD RED PLD IQF 4-5# GFS

48 Fluid Ounce PUDDING MIX VAN INST 12-24Z GFS

210 Ounce PINEAPPLE TIDBITS IN JCE 6-10 DOLE
READY_TO_EAT

Ready to Eat

75.00
Lunch
Other

Same Day Service

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

96 Fluid Ounce TOPPING WHIP PRE-WHIPPED 12-16Z RICH
89 2/7 Ounce CANDY BAR SNICKERS 1.86Z 8-48CT MARS

Preparation Instructions

326.02
8.33g
0.00g
59.07g
47.25g
0.66mg

96.451U

Protein

SaturatedFat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Vitamin C

Calcium

3.749g
4.28¢g
5.06mg
2.769
271.80mg
84.09mg

86.64mg

Wash off tops of pineapple cans. Open and using 2 mixing bowls drain each can into each bowl. Add a vanilla
pudding mix to each bowl and mix well. In each bowl then add 3 whipped topping and mix well.

Using 2 clear totes, add 1 can of pineapple to each tote.

Chop the apples into bite sizes - use 3 bags per tote. Once apples are chopped, add to pineapple then add the
pudding/whipped topping mixture.

Chop the snickers - adding 24 to each tote. Mix well, cover and refrigerate until serving time.



