## Taffy Apple Salad

Servings:	75.00
Meal Type:	Lunch
Category:	Other
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service
Taffy Apple Salad	

## **Nutrition Information**

Calories	326.02	Protein	3.74g
Fat	8.33g	SaturatedFat	4.28g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	5.06mg
Carbohydrates	59.07g	Fiber	2.76g
Sugar	47.25g	Sodium	271.80mg
Iron	0.66mg	Vitamin C	84.09mg
Vitamin A	96.45IU	Calcium	86.64mg

## Ingredients

**320 Fluid Ounce** APPLE SLCD RED PLD IQF 4-5# GFS **48 Fluid Ounce** PUDDING MIX VAN INST 12-24Z GFS **210 Ounce** PINEAPPLE TIDBITS IN JCE 6-10 DOLE

READY\_TO\_EAT

Ready to Eat

**96 Fluid Ounce** TOPPING WHIP PRE-WHIPPED 12-16Z RICH **89 2/7 Ounce** CANDY BAR SNICKERS 1.86Z 8-48CT MARS

## **Preparation Instructions**

Wash off tops of pineapple cans. Open and using 2 mixing bowls drain each can into each bowl. Add a vanilla pudding mix to each bowl and mix well. In each bowl then add 3 whipped topping and mix well.

Using 2 clear totes, add 1 can of pineapple to each tote.

Chop the apples into bite sizes - use 3 bags per tote. Once apples are chopped, add to pineapple then add the pudding/whipped topping mixture.

Chop the snickers - adding 24 to each tote. Mix well, cover and refrigerate until serving time.